
Dorf neu denken

Jeff Mirkes, Markus Neppl, Peter Zeile 4. April 2018





DORF 
NEU 

DENKEN
Masterarbeit Mirkes 2017



Eurostat 06/2013



BBSR 2013



Wolf Ruediger Marunde







Google Maps Junglinster













Marc Chagall
1911



Health-Village
Bio Oase

Energiedorf
Kreativer Hub

Einsteigerkommune
Downshifting Dorf



James Ehrlich/
Effekt



James Ehrlich/
Effekt



1927

1954

1964

1979

1989

2000

aktuell

Consdorf/Luxemburg



1927

1954

1964

1979

1989

2000

aktuell

Consdorf/Luxemburg



1927

1954

1964

1979

1989

2000

aktuell

Consdorf/Luxemburg



1927

1954

1964

1979

1989

2000

aktuell

Consdorf/Luxemburg



1927

1954

1964

1979

1989

2000

aktuell

Consdorf/Luxemburg



1927

1954

1964

1979

1989

2000

aktuell

Consdorf/Luxemburg



1927

1954

1964

1979

1989

2000

aktuell

Consdorf/Luxemburg


















